2025 Slurry Seal Project								
American Asphalt South, Inc.								
Slurry Seal - Base Bid								
Item No	o. Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Cost	Total			
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00			
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$138,500.00	\$138,500.00			
3	Micro Mill Asphalt Concrete	8,000	LF	\$3.85	\$30,800.00			
4	Remove Striping, Pavement Markings, and Pavement	1	LS	\$181,500.00	\$181,500.00			
5	Rubberized Crack Seal / HMA Crack fill	1	LS	\$376,333.00	\$376,333.00			
6	Type II Rubberized Slurry Seal	8,100,000	SF	\$.17	\$1,377,000.00			
7	Signing and Striping - Slurry Seal	1	LS	\$572,000.00	\$572,000.00			
8	Install Traffic Signal Loop Detectors	12	EA	\$753.50	\$9,042.00			
Sub-To	tal				\$2,710,175.00			

Slurry Seal - Bid Alternate #1							
Item No	p. Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Cost	Total		
A-1	Furnish and Install Shur-Curb	380	EA	\$385.00	\$146,300.00		
Grand Total Bid 2,856,475.00							